
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

END DIA.

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

INTER. DIA.

INTER. DIA.

@ BENT 1

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 1

10’ FROM BENT 2

2’ FROM BENT 1

2’ FROM BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

2’ FROM INTER. DIA.

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

10.5’ FROM BENT 2

7’ FROM BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 1

@ BENT 2

3’ FROM INTER. DIA.

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

13’ FROM BENT 1

@ BENT 1

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 1

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

2’ FROM BENT 1

6’ FROM END BENT 1

8’ FROM BENT 1

25’ FROM BENT 1

25’ FROM BENT 1

2.2’ X 0.6’

2.2’ X 1’

1.5’ X 1.2’

0.9’ X 1’

0.4’ X 1.3’

3.7’ X 1.3’

3’ X 0.4’

0.3’ X 1.2’

0.6’ X 1.2’

0.9’ X 1.3’

1’ X 1.8’

0.8’ X 0.7’

2’ X 2’

2’ X 2’

10.5’ X 1.2’

1.3’ X 0.7’

0.8’ X 1.2’

1.2’ X 1.2’

0.6’ X 0.6’

1.1’ X 1’

2’ X 2’

2’ X 2’

1.8’ X 2’

1.5’ X 1.2’

1.6’ X 1’

1.1’ X 1.3’

13’ X 3’

1.5’ X 1’

0.8’ X 1.2’

1’ X 0.6’

50’ X 2’

1.1’ X 1.5’

3’ X 2’

0.8’ X 1.5’

0.5’ X 1’

0.7’ X 0.7’

0.2’ X 1.1’

1’ X 0.4’

DIAPHRAGM

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM

3

2

1

1

1

LT EXT

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

3

RT EXT

RT EXT

3

3

3

3

RT EXT

RT EXT

3

3

2

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

SPAN MEMBER LOCATION BAY

GIRDER, DIAPHRAGM, & DECK REPAIR TABLES

BENT (FT)

LENGTH FROM

SIZE
REPAIR
APPROX.

SIZE
REPAIR
ACTUAL

SPAN MEMBER LOCATION BAY

GIRDER, DIAPHRAGM, & DECK REPAIR TABLES

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

DECK

DECK

DECK

DECK

DECK

END DIA.

END DIA.

END DIA.

END DIA.

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-3

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

G-4

2’ FROM BENT 2

3’ FROM BENT 2

5’ FROM BENT 2

8’ FROM BENT 2

4’ FROM BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

10’ FROM BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 3

@ BENT 3

@ BENT 3

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

4’ FROM INTER. DIA.

4’ FROM BENT 3

@ BENT 3

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

2’ FROM BENT 2

2’ FROM BENT 3

2.5’ FROM BENT 2

5’ FROM BENT 2

9’ FROM BENT 3

@ INTER. DIA.

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 3

@ BENT 2

@ BENT 2

2’ FROM INTER. DIA.

5’ FROM BENT 3

3.2’ X 3.3’

2’ X 2’

2’ X 0.8’

2’ X 2’

1.2’ X 0.8’

1.5’ X 1’

0.8’ X 1.2’

0.7’ X 1.5’

4’ X 0.6’

1.3’ X 1’

1’ X 0.6’

1’ X 0.2’

3.2’ X 0.4’

0.9’ X 2’

5’ X 0.5’

2’ X 2’

1’ X 1.3’

11.5’ X 1.2’

5’ X 0.5’

3.5’ X 0.5’

2’ X 1’

1.2’ X 1.3’

2.2’ X 1’

0.8’ X 0.6’

0.8’ X 0.6’

8.3’ X 1.2’

0.9’ X 1.2’

3.7’ X 1.2’

4’ X 0.8’

4.5’ X 0.5’

4.5’ X 0.8’

1.7’ X 1’

4’ X 1.2’

0.5’ X 0.7’

14’ X 1.2’

17’ X 1’

6’ X 0.8’

1.2’ X 0.8’

BOTTOM OF DECK

BOTTOM OF DECK

BOTTOM OF DECK

BOTTOM OF DECK

BOTTOM OF DECK

DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

LT EXT

1

1

LT EXT

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

3

2

2

3

RT EXT

RT EXT

RT EXT

3

3

3

3

BENT (FT)

LENGTH FROM

SIZE
REPAIR
APPROX.

SIZE
REPAIR
ACTUAL

SIZE
REPAIR
ACTUAL

SIZE
REPAIR
APPROX.

QUANTITIES

ESTIMATE ACTUAL

SF

AREA

CF

VOLUME

SF

AREA

FT

DEPTH

CF

VOLUME

REPAIR QUANTITY TABLE

GIRDERS

DIAPHRAGMS

DECK

242.07

7.85

70.60

3.93

SHOTCRETE

SF

AREA

CF

VOLUME

SF

AREA

FT

DEPTH

CF

VOLUME

GIRDERS 76.36 22.27
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2 & 3
SPAN

21.12 10.56

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

* BOTTOM FLANGE & WEB

REPAIR SHALL BE EPOXY MORTAR.

* ALL REPAIRS IN GIRDER FLANGE OR INCLUDING GIRDER FLANGE IN 

CONTRACTOR MAY ELECT TO USE EPOXY MORTAR IN LIEU OF SHOTCRETE.

FOR EPOXY MORTAR REPAIRS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR SHOTCRETE REPAIRS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

SEE REPAIR DETAILS.

OF UNSOUND CONCRETE, MIN. OF 1" BEHIND REBAR AND MIN. 1" CL TO SAWCUT. 

VALUES IN CHART REPRESENT ESTIMATED REPAIR TOTALS AFTER REMOVAL 

10/18/2016


	Tyrrell 7 Girders, Dia, Deck Table

		2016-10-18T06:12:26-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




